

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14026/2025

Dinesh Kumar Choudhary S/o Shri Ganesh Lal Choudhary

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Naval Kishore Mali, Adv.  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Lokesh Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Vidyadhar Gathala, AGC (for  
respondent R1, R7)

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR**

**Order**

**31/10/2025**

विद्वान अधिवक्ता याची के निवेदन पर पत्रावली चार सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

**(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J**

LOKESH RAJ /18